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Wimborne

Tickets can be booked online or by telephone  
Credit card facilities are available.

Box Office: 
01202 885566

Monday to Saturday 10am to 4pm

Visit the Tivoli Theatre 
to see Stars of  
Stage and Screen

Upcoming shows...

Wednesday 24th November 7.30pm

CATFISH KEITH
We love him! Proper Acoustic Blues !
Tickets £17

Friday 26th November 7.30pm

UK PINK FLOYD EXPERIENCE
Tickets £23.50

Saturday 27th November 11.00am
Made To Measure Productions present

WINTER WONDERLAND
Tickets £12.50

Wednesday 1st December 7.30pm

CREGAN & CO:
THE ROD STEWART SONGBOOK
Tickets £22.50

Thursday 2nd December 7.30pm

MARTY WILDE & THE WILDCATS
Tickets £26

Friday 3rd December 8pm

TALON: Best Of The Eagles
Tickets £26

Saturday 4th December 8pm

COUNTERFEIT STONES
Tickets £26

Sunday 5th December 5pm

SYD LAWRENCE ORCHESTRA: 
SINATRA & SANTA
Tickets £26

Tues 7th December 7.30pm

UPBEAT BEATLES
Tickets £22 (£20 concessions)

Wednesday 8th December 7.30pm

CATS IN SPACE End of Narnia Tour
Tickets £25

Thurs 9th December 8pm

PLATINUM: THE LIVE ABBA TRIBUTE SHOW
Tickets £25

Friday 10th December 7.30pm

SHOWADDYWADDY
Tickets £25

Saturday 11th December 8:00pm

BLUES BAND: Bye Bye Blues Band (Farewell Tour)
Tickets £37.50

Fri 17th Dec – Mon 3rd January (various times)
Made to Measure Productions present  

Our 2021/22 Pantomime SLEEPING BEAUTY
Tickets £17.50 / £14 under 16’s (1 in 10 free 
via Box Office) Plus adults only (ages 16+) 
performances 30th Dec, 1st & 3rd January

Come and share our 
70th  anniversary season

1952 - 2022
opening 2nd april 

    
16 King Street Wimborne Dorset BH21 1DY

 www.wimborne-modeltown.com
01202 881924   info@wimborne-modeltown.com

Charity Reg No 298116

     
  

 With best wishes 
for 

Christmas and the New Year 
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Engage with the past. 
Be inspired for the future.

A tranquil walled garden,  
wildlife-friendly and  

with heritage fruit trees

A Tea Room  
serving a range of  
light refreshments 

A gift shop with  
treats for you  

or someone special

Step into our historic town house and discover the fascinating stories 
of the people who lived and worked in East Dorset over the centuries.

Museum of East Dorset, 23-29 High Street, Wimborne Minster, Dorset, BH21 1HR
Museum: 01202 882533 Information Centre: 01202 886116 Website: museumofeastdorset.co.uk

WILLOW DECORATION WORKSHOP
THURS 9TH DEC 9AM-12.30PM OR 1.30-5PM 

£35 per person  
(booking essential)

Further information and booking details: museumofeastdorset.co.uk/events

THE GREAT PUDDING STIR
SATURDAY 11TH DEC 10AM-4PM

included in museum 
admission price

CHRISTMAS SHOPPING NIGHT
THURSDAY 3RD DEC 5-8PM

£3 per person  
(booking essential)

FESTIVE EVENTS

Don’t miss

our festive
events!
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The Minster will be open throughout December 
on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays 

from 10.00am until 4.00pm 
The Minster will be hosting a number of Schools and Organisations  

Carol Services during the month 

Sunday 28th November  6.30pm Advent Service by Candlelight 

Saturday 18th December  11.00am Shoppers Carol Service 

Sunday 19th December  6.30pm Carols by Candlelight 

Christmas Eve  
Friday 24th December   3.00pm Crib Service 
 Young Family Friendly 

  11.00pm Midnight Mass  

Christmas Day  
Saturday 25th December  
  8.00am Holy Communion 

  9:30am Parish Celebration  
 (inc Communion) 
Boxing Day 
Sunday 26th December   
  9:30am Parish Communion 

In addition, Carols in the Cornmarket takes place on 
Friday 17th December at 6.00pm 

See The Minsters website www.wimborneminster.org.uk   
for further details of all activities during December 

The Minster Church of St Cuthburga 
during December 

Rector’s message 
We warmly welcome you to join in with the traditional 
celebration of Advent and Christmas this year.  There is 

something for all to enjoy and be blessed.  Happy Christmas! 

We are necessarily being cautious for everyone’s safety. Please come 
if you are in good health and prepared to wear protective masks, 

comply with safety regulations and are confident in public. 
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Sign up today
shopappy.com/wimborne

SHOP LOCAL IN 
WIMBORNE THIS 
CHRISTMAS!

shopappy shopappyuk


